LM3503
Dual-Display Constant Current LED Driver with Analog
Brightness Control
General Description
The LM3503 is a white LED driver for lighting applications.
For dual display backlighting applications, the LM3503 pro-
vides a complete solution. The LM3503 contains two internal
white LED current bypass FET (Field Effect Transistor)

internal PMOS FET switch is normally in the on state of
operation with the MAIN display turned off. If VOUT2 is not
used, En2 must be grounded and En1 use to enable the
device.
LM
3503
Ordering Information
Voltage
Option
Order Number Package
Marking
Supplied As
16 LM3503ITL-16 SBHB 250 Units, Tape-and-Reel
16 LM3503ITLX-16 SBHB 3000 Units, Tape-and-Reel
16 LM3503SQ-16 L00045B 1000 Units, Tape-and-Reel
16 LM3503SQX-16 L00045B 4500 Units, Tape-and-Reel
25 LM3503ITL-25 SBJB 250 Units, Tape-and-Reel
25 LM3503ITLX-25 SBJB 3000 Units, Tape-and-Reel
25 LM3503SQ-25 L00046B 1000 Units, Tape-and-Reel
25 LM3503SQX-25 L00046B 4500 Units, Tape-and-Reel
35 LM3503ITL-35 SBKB 250 Units, Tape-and-Reel
35 LM3503ITLX-35 SBKB 3000 Units, Tape-and-Reel
35 LM3503SQ-35 L00047B 1000 Units, Tape-and-Reel
35 LM3503SQX-35 L00047B 4500 Units, Tape-and-Reel
44 LM3503ITL-44 SDNB 250 Units, Tape-and-Reel
44 LM3503ITLX-44 SDNB 3000 Units, Tape-and-Reel
44 LM3503SQ-44 L00053B 1000 Units, Tape-and-Reel
44 LM3503SQX-44 L00053B 4500 Units, Tape-and-Reel
LM
35
03
www.national.com 4